
364 - 8” Pepperoni French Bread
Pizza 4-Pack  $22

361 - 8” Cheese French Bread
Pizza 4-Pack  $22

365 - 8” Sausage French Bread
Pizza 4-Pack  $22

3 Sheets
9 Breadsticks

Each

440 - Cheesy Garlic Pull-Apart Breadsticks 3-Pack
Indulge in our Cheesy Garlic Pull-Apart Breadsticks! Each pack features nine irresistible breadsticks covered in a generous layer of melted, 

mouthwatering cheese and aromatic garlic. Perfect for sharing or enjoying on your own, these pull-apart delights offer a fun and satisfying 
snacking experience. Get ready to pull, share, and indulge in the ultimate cheesy garlic goodness! 30 ounces total.   $25

8-inch
French Breads

Bake or Air Fry!



LAST NAME

FIRST NAME

TEACHER / COACH

PHONE NUMBER (for delivery date only)

To
ta

l I
te

m
s

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Am
ou

nt
 D

ue

Carry Item Totals
Across And Down

8”
 C

he
es

e 
Fr

en
ch

 B
re

ad
 

Pi
zz

a 
4-

Pa
ck

8”
 S

au
sa

ge
 F

re
nc

h 
Br

ea
d 

Pi
zz

a 
4-

Pa
ck

24-06-PIZ-22-25-4-P2

Customer Name and Phone 365364361 440
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Example:  John Doe, 555-555-5555 1 3 $772Example

$22

AMOUNT DUE

AMOUNT PAID$22

TOTAL ITEMS SOLD

Sales Advice
1. Identify yourself, group and reason 
you are fundraising.

2. Ask friends, relatives and neighbors 
if they will help by purchasing one or 
more items from you!
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Print Clearly! Use Blue or Black Pen - No Pencils or Markers!
This order form is ONLY for products listed on the brochure.

DO NOT write online-exclusive items on this order form.

$22 $22 $25

365364361 440

$22 $22 $25


